

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 638

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26,
Chairperson

- 1 1. On page 1, line 1, strike "charitable gaming" and
- 2 insert "gambling"; in line 2 strike "and 9-424" and insert "9-424,
- 3 9-833, and 9-835"; in line 4 after the last comma insert "9-803,
- 4 9-812,"; and in line 7 strike "and raffles" and insert "raffles,
- 5 and the State Lottery Act".